Classic, economical and reliable Highbay
GreenUp Round Highbay range of luminaires provides the optimal balance
between basic performance and price. The family covers a wide product
range with a variety of options, competitive specifications, and long-term
quality and reliability. The range is suitable for most industrial applications.
Features and benefits
• 140lm/W system efficacy, excellent energy savings, great value for
money.

Weight (KGS) 1.9 1.9 2.3 3 3.7
Certification CCC/CB/EMC/CE
Order Information
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to
change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the
accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for
any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not
intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract,
unless otherwise agreed by Signify
Philips and the Philips Shield Emblem are registered trademarks of Koninklijke Philips
N.V. All other trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
12NC Description Specification MoQ
911401672007 BY518P LED110/NW PSU WB GM 77W, 11000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam 2
911401672107 BY518P LED110/CW PSU WB GM 77W, 11000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam 2
911401672407 BY518P LED110/NW PSU NB GM 77W, 11000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam 2
911401672507 BY518P LED110/CW PSU NB GM 77W, 11000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam 2
911401672207 BY518P LED160/NW PSU WB GM 115W, 16000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam 2
911401672307 BY518P LED160/CW PSU WB GM 115W, 16000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam 2
911401672607 BY518P LED160/NW PSU NB GM 115W, 16000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam 2
911401672707 BY518P LED160/CW PSU NB GM 115W, 16000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam 2
911401647607 BY518P LED210/NW PSU WB GM 154W, 21000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam 2
911401647707 BY518P LED210/CW PSU WB GM 154W, 21000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam 2